NORMAN POLICE DEPARTMENT

Arrest Date / Time Case Number Arrest Location Offense

10/26/2024 10:36

10/26/2024 10:50

10/26/2024 14:23

10/26/2024 14:23

11/3/2024 1:51

11/4/2024 8:02

11/4/2024 9:41

11/4/2024 9:41

11/4/2024 9:41

2024-
00077926

2024-
00077926

2024-
00077976

2024-
00077976

2024-
00080002

2024-
00080212

2024-

00080226

2024-
00080226

2024-
00080226

1251
ALAMEDA ST

1251
ALAMEDA ST

425 E
TONHAWA
ST

E TONHAWA
ST/N
PORTER AVE

3050
YARBROUGH

4008
NORTHWICH
DR

1100 E
LINDSEY ST

1100 E
LINDSEY ST

1100 E
LINDSEY ST

PUBLIC INTOX

WARRANT-
MUNICIPAL
(NORMAN)

POSS/MARIJ

WARRANT-
MUNICIPAL
(NORMAN)

PUBLIC INTOX

WARRANT-CLEV

COUNTY

POSSESSION OF

CDS

RECEIVE/POSSESS
/CONCEAL STOLEN
PROPERTY / KCSP

(STOLEN
PROPERTY
OFFENSE)

UNLAWFUL

POSSESSION OF
PARAPHERNALIA

Arrestee

MARK ANTHONY
BARRERA

MARK ANTHONY
BARRERA

CRYSTAL STAR
COOK

CRYSTAL STAR
COOK

TRISTAN DEVON-

BRAXTON
GOODEN

MICHAEL AARON

SCHMIDT

BREANNA LYNN

HUGHES

BREANNA LYNN
HUGHES

BREANNA LYNN
HUGHES

Daily Arrest Activity (Public)

Arrestee Birthc Arrestee Address City

2/26/1985

2/26/1985

12/19/1981

12/19/1981

9/5/1996

4/30/1991

6/18/1997

6/18/1997

6/18/1997

State Zip Code Status

1501 LINWOOD OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73106

1501 LINWOOD OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73106

HOMELESS

HOMELESS

343 119TH ST

4008
NORTHWICH
DR

107 BEAL ST

107 BEAL ST

107 BEAL ST

OKLAHOMA CITY OK

Norman

Norman

Norman

Norman

OK

OK

OK

OK

73114

73072

73069

73069

73069

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC

(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

Officer

2379 -
Shattuck;

2379 -
Shattuck;

1014 -
MccCallister;

1014 -
MccCallister;

2110 -
Semas;

0941 - Jones;

2317 - Davis;

2317 - Davis;

2317 - Davis;



11/4/2024 12:43

11/4/2024 12:43

11/4/2024 21:30

10/18/2024 17:01

10/18/2024 17:01

11/2/2024 21:24

11/4/2024 18:25

11/4/2024 18:50

2024-
00080263

2024-
00080263

2024-
00080396

2024-
00075907

2024-
00075907

2024-
00079972

2024-
00080358

2024-
00080363

521 E
SYMMES ST

521 E
SYMMES ST

N PONCA
AVE/E
HUGHBERT
ST

3428
JENKINS AVE

3428
JENKINS AVE

1033
MOCKINGBIR
D LN

610 OLIVER
ST

300 W
ROBINSON
ST

DOMESTIC ABUSE
WITH DANGEROUS
WEAPON
(AGGRAVATED
ASSAULT)

UNLAWFUL
POSSESSION OF
PARAPHERNALIA

WARRANT-
MUNICIPAL
(NORMAN)

INTER W/ENFORCE

REFUSE TO
REDEEM ANIMAL

DIST THE PEACE

IPMC -
HEALTH/SAFETY

POSS/DRUG
PARAPHERNALIA

PANOMCHAI
BUNKERD

PANOMCHAI
BUNKERD

CASEY ROBERT
STANKALIS

MARY Angela
COLLETT

MARY Angela
COLLETT

OWEN N
HEINECKE

KEVIN BRADLEY
MURRIN

MAKAYLA LEANN
NORRIS

521 E SYMMES

2/18/1974 ST

521 E SYMMES

2/18/1974 ST

4/17/1989 HOMELESS

129 HORIZON

2/24/1977 VIEW CT

129 HORIZON

2/24/1977 VIEW CT

1033
3/21/2003 MOCKINGBIRD
LN

10/14/1978 610 OLIVER ST

1775 N
7/5/1998 COUNTRY
CLUB RD

Norman

Norman

Norman

Norman

Norman

Norman

NEWCASTLE

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

73071

73071

73071

73071

73071

73071

73065

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

Released-
Citation/D
ocket

Released-
Citation/D
ocket

Released-
Citation/D
ocket

Released-
Citation/D
ocket

Released-
Citation/D
ocket

1328 -
DeWalt;

1328 -
DeWalt;

1828 - Billie ;

1647 - Ross ;

1647 - Ross ;

99909 -
PRIVATE;

0938 - Hicks;

0938 - Hicks;



300 W 1775 N Released-
11/4/2024 18:50 A ROBINSON  POSS/MARIJ MAKAYLA LEANN 7/5/1998 COUNTRY NEWCASTLE OK 73065 Citation/D 0938 - Hicks;
00080363 ST NORRIS CLUB RD ocket

11/6/2024 10:29



